# L06000023768

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	





100088774321

02/22/07--01011--001 \*\*25.00

07 FEB 22 AM II: 23
SECKLARISEE LI ORINA

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: AERTH HOLDINGS, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
riease return an correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
SRINIVAS PALANKI (Name of Person)
(Name of Person)
AERTH HOLDINGS 110
AERTH HOLDINGS, LLC (Firm/Company)
173, LOVE RIDGE COURT  (Address)
(Address)
TALLAHASSEE FL 32312
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Spanish a Division of the second
SRINIVAS PALANKI at (850) 443-25 96 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Felson) (Mea Code & Daytinic Telephone (Namber)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee \$\ \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$\\$60.00 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status &
(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

#### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

07 FEB 22 AMII: 23

SECRETARIA

1. The name of a limited liability company is  AERTH HOLDINGS, LLC	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 316 (	Olo and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: FEBRUARY	20, 2007
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited lia 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover le	ability company's dissolution pursuant to section etter).
Upon the written consent of all the	members of the limited limbility company.
<ul> <li>6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed a rights and interests.</li> <li>7. CHECK ONE:</li> <li>There are no suits pending against the company in the company</li></ul>	
gnatures of the members having the same percentage of mem	
Signature	Printed Name
1 : Junius	SRINIVAS PALANKI
· Subhalia	SUBHADRA PALANKI
Bable 8	PRAFUL B. PATEL
Data Maria	DHARMISTHA P. PATEL

7 i= 1 ...